2 3DRILL BITS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY
OUR MISSION CONTENT
◆ About the company 4
◆ Quality 10
◆ Drill tools for the construction industry 13
◆ Roller cone bits  14
Roller cone bits TechnoPro (TCNP) 16
Roller cone bits HorizontalDirectionalDrilling (HDD) 19

•	 steel teeth or tungsten carbide
inserts
16 17DRILL BITS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY Roller cone bits  TechnoPro (TCNP)
ROLLER CONE BITS TECHNOPRO (TCNP)
Notation key
139,7 (5 1/2) TCNP 535 K
Bit identification
Bit size
IADC code
Connecting thread Gross
weight, kg
Shipping
dimensions, mm
mm inch API
1 2 3 4 5 7 8
139,7 (5 1/2) TCNP115K 139,7 5 1/2 115 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 12,5 170х170х290
139,7 (5 1/2) TCNP214K 139,7 5 1/2 214 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 13,5 170х170х290
139,7 (5 1/2) TCNP425K 139,7 5 1/2 425X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 12,5 170х170х290
139,7 (5 1/2) TCNP525K 139,7 5 1/2 525X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 13 170х170х290
139,7 (5 1/2) TCNP535K 139,7 5 1/2 535X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 13,5 170х170х290
139,7 (5 1/2) TCNP635K 139,7 5 1/2 635Y Pin 2 7/8 Reg 13,5 170х170х290
139,7 (5 1/2) TCNP735K 139,7 5 1/2 735Y Pin 2 7/8 Reg 13,5 170х170х290
142,9 (5 5/8) TCNP545 142,9 5 5/8 545X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13,5 170х170х290
142,9 (5 5/8) TCNP545K 142,9 5 5/8 545X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 13,5 170х170х290
146,0 (5 3/4) TCNP535 146,0 5 3/4 535X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13,5 170х170х290
149,2 (5 7/8) TCNP215 149,2 5 7/8 215 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 14,5 170х170х290
149,2 (5 7/8) TCNP325 149,2 5 7/8 325 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 14,5 170х170х290
149,2 (5 7/8) TCNP515 149,2 5 7/8 515X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 14,5 170х170х290
149,2 (5 7/8) TCNP525K 149,2 5 7/8 525X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 13,5 170х170х290
152,4 (6) TCNP115 152,4 6 115 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 14,8 195х195х310
152,4 (6) TCNP515 152,4 6 515X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 15,8 195х195х310
152,4 (6) TCNP525K 152,4 6 525X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 13,8 195х195х310
155,6 (6 1/8) TCNP515 155,6 6 1/8 515X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 17,8 195х195х310
155,6 (6 1/8) TCNP545 155,6 6 1/8 545X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 17,8 195х195х310
158,7 (6 1/4) TCNP515 158,7 6 1/4 515X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 17,8 195х195х310
165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP125 165,1 6 1/2 125 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 18,8 195х195х310
165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP425 165,1 6 1/2 425X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 18,8 195х195х310
165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP525 165,1 6 1/2 525X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 18,8 195х195х310
165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP545 165,1 6 1/2 545X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 18,8 195х195х310
165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP625 165,1 6 1/2 625Y Pin 3 1/2 Reg 19,8 195х195х310
171,4 (6 3/4) TCNP115 171,4 6 3/4 115 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 18,8 195х195х310
171,4 (6 3/4) TCNP515 171,4 6 3/4 515X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 19,8 195х195х310
190,5 (7 1/2) TCNP115 190,5 7 1/2 115 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 28,3 255х255х389
190,5 (7 1/2) TCNP215 190,5 7 1/2 215 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 29,3 255х255х389
190,5 (7 1/2) TCNP535 190,5 7 1/2 535X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 30,3 255х255х389
200,0 (7 7/8) TCNP525 200,0 7 7/8 525X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 33,3 255х255х389
200,0 (7 7/8) TCNP625 200,0 7 7/8 625Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 33,3 255х255х389
200,0 (7 7/8) TCNP635X 200,0 7 7/8 635X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 32,3 255х255х389
Product range
Bit size, mm Bit size, inch Product line IADC code Additional suffix
(used in case of non-
standard thread)

1 2 3 4 5 7 8
203,2 (8) TCNP635X 203,2 8 635X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 32,3 255х255х389
215,9 (8 1/2) TCNP525 215,9 8 1/2 525X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 37,3 255х255х389
222,3 (8 3/4) TCNP525 222,3 8 3/4 525X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 39,3 255х255х389
222,3 (8 3/4) TCNP625 222,3 8 3/4 625Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 40,3 255х255х389
241,3 (9 1/2) TCNP115 241,3 9 1/2 115 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 53,9 295х295х439
241,3 (9 1/2) TCNP215 241,3 9 1/2 215 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 55,9 295х295х439
241,3 (9 1/2) TCNP535 241,3 9 1/2 535X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 58,9 295х295х439
244,5 (9 5/8) TCNP115 244,5 9 5/8 115 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 54,9 295х295х439
244,5 (9 5/8) TCNP215 244,5 9 5/8 215 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 56,9 295х295х439
244,5 (9 5/8) TCNP545 244,5 9 5/8 545X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 57,9 295х295х439
250,8 (9 7/8) TCNP115 250,8 9 7/8 115 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 55,9 295х295х439
250,8 (9 7/8) TCNP215 250,8 9 7/8 215 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 57,9 295х295х439
250,8 (9 7/8) TCNP525 250,8 9 7/8 525X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 58,9 295х295х439
250,8 (9 7/8) TCNP625 250,8 9 7/8 625Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 59,9 295х295х439
250,8 (9 7/8) TCNP635 250,8 9 7/8 635Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 61,9 295х295х439
269,9 (10 5/8) TCNP535 269,9 10 5/8 535X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 69,9 295х295х439
295,3 (11 5/8) TCNP215 295,3 11 5/8 215 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 88,9 340х340х524
295,3 (11 5/8) TCNP535 295,3 11 5/8 535X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 86,9 340х340х524
295,3 (11 5/8) TCNP625 295,3 11 5/8 625Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 91,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP115 311,1 12 1/4 115 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 89,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP135 311,1 12 1/4 135 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 92,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP215 311,1 12 1/4 215 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 93,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP235 311,1 12 1/4 235 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 90,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP315 311,1 12 1/4 315 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 91,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP335 311,1 12 1/4 335 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 93,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP425 311,1 12 1/4 425X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 91,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP515 311,1 12 1/4 515X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 93,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP535 311,1 12 1/4 535X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 95,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP625 311,1 12 1/4 625Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 93,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP635 311,1 12 1/4 635Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 94,9 340х340х524
311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP715 311,1 12 1/4 715Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 94,9 340х340х524
Product range
ROLLER CONE BITS HORIZONTALDIRECTIONALDRILLING (HDD)
Notation key
139,7 (5 1/2) HDD 50 K S

20 21DRILL BITS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY Roller cone bits Standard (STD)
Notation key
295,3 (11 5/8) STD 543
Bit size, mm Bit size, inch Product line IADC code
ROLLER CONE BITS StandarD (STD)
Product range
Bit identification
Bit size
IADC code
Connecting thread Gross
weight, kg
Shipping
dimensions, mm
mm inch API
1 2 3 4 5 7 8
295,3 (11 5/8) STD543 295,3 11 5/8 543X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 94,9 340Х340Х524
349,2 (13 3/4) STD633 349,2 13 3/4 633Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 137,9 430х430х676
393,7 (15 1/2) STD311 393,7 15 1/2 311 Pin 7 5/8 Reg 182,9 430х430х676
393,7 (15 1/2) STD543 393,7 15 1/2 543X Pin 7 5/8 Reg 192,9 430х430х676
444,5 (17 1/2) STD111 444,5 17 1/2 111 Pin 7 5/8 Reg 207,6 475х475х702
444,5 (17 1/2) STD211 444,5 17 1/2 211 Pin 7 5/8 Reg 221,6 475х475х702
444,5 (17 1/2) STD311 444,5 17 1/2 311 Pin 7 5/8 Reg 213,6 475х475х702
444,5 (17 1/2) STD423 444,5 17 1/2 423X Pin 7 5/8 Reg 221,6 475х475х702
444,5 (17 1/2) STD523 444,5 17 1/2 523X Pin 7 5/8 Reg 227,6 475х475х702
444,5 (17 1/2) STD623 444,5 17 1/2 623Y Pin 7 5/8 Reg 227,6 475х475х702
444,5 (17 1/2) STD713 444,5 17 1/2 713Y Pin 7 5/8 Reg 224,6 475х475х702
490,0 (19 19/64) STD111 490,0 19 19/64 111 Pin 7 5/8 Reg 261,8 690х690х807
490,0 (19 19/64) STD213 490,0 19 19/64 213 Pin 7 5/8 Reg 286 690х690х807
490,0 (19 19/64) STD311 490,0 19 19/64 311 Pin 7 5/8 Reg 286,8 690х690х807
490,0 (19 19/64) STD423 490,0 19 19/64 423X Pin 7 5/8 Reg 275,8 690х690х807
490,0 (19 19/64) STD523 490,0 19 19/64 523X Pin 7 5/8 Reg 287,8 690х690х807
490,0 (19 19/64) STD623 490,0 19 19/64 623Y Pin 7 5/8 Reg 286,8 690х690х807

Product range
Bit identification
Bit size
IADC code Shank type
Gross
weight, kg
Shipping
dimensions*, mm
mm inch
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Set of segments 139,7 (5 1/2) TCNP525K 139,7 5 1/2 525X Full 14,5 170х170х290
Set of segments 142,9 (5 5/8) TCNP545K 142,9 5 5/8 545X Full 15,5 170х170х290
Set of segments 165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP115 165,1 6 1/2 115 Short 16,8 195х195х310
Set of segments 165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP545 165,1 6 1/2 545X Full 20,8 195х195х310
Set of segments 165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP625 165,1 6 1/2 625Y Short 17,8 195х195х310
Set of segments 200,0 (7 7/8) MTR117 200,0 7 7/8 117 Short 28,3 255х255х389
Set of segments 200,0 (7 7/8) MTR517 200,0 7 7/8 517X Short 29,3 255х255х389
Set of segments 200,0 (7 7/8) TCNP115 200,0 7 7/8 115 Short 26,3 255х255х389
Set of segments 200,0 (7 7/8) TCNP525 200,0 7 7/8 525X Short 28,3 255х255х389
Set of segments 215,9 (8 1/2) MTR537 215,9 8 1/2 537X Full 40,3 255х255х389
Set of segments 222,3 (8 3/4) MTR527 222,3 8 3/4 527X Full 40,3 255х255х389
Set of segments 222,3 (8 3/4) TCNP115 222,3 8 3/4 115 Short 33,3 255х255х389
Set of segments 222,3 (8 3/4) TCNP525 222,3 8 3/4 525X Full 40,3 255х255х389
Set of segments 222,3 (8 3/4) TCNP525 222,3 8 3/4 525X Short 35,3 255х255х389
Set of segments 250,8 (9 7/8) TCNP535 250,8 9 7/8 535X Full 66,9 295х295х439
Set of segments 295,3 (11 5/8) TCNP535 295,3 11 5/8 535X Full 100 500х698х264
Set of segments 311,1 (12 1/4) MTR537 311,1 12 1/4 537Х Full 108 500х698х264
Set of segments 311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP115 311,1 12 1/4 115 Short 87 500х698х264
Set of segments 311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP535 311,1 12 1/4 535X Short 91 500х698х264
Set of segments 311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP535 311,1 12 1/4 535X Full 105 500х698х264
Set of segments 393,7 (15 1/2) GRDP215 393,7 15 1/2 215 Full 202 600х782х334
Set of segments 444,5 (17 1/2) GRDP115 444,5 17 1/2 115 Full 214 600х782х334
Set of segments 444,5 (17 1/2) GRDP635 444,5 17 1/2 635Y Full 225 600х782х334
Set of segments 490,0 (19 19/64) GRDP545 490,0 19 19/64 545X Full 282 653х983х344
Set of segments 660,4 (26) GRDP615 660,4 26 615Y Full 580 770х1178х414
BIT SEGMENTS
SETS OF SEGMENTS
WITH FULL SHANK
SETS OF SEGMENTS

Bit segment 165,1 (6 1/2) RS615 165,1 6 1/2 615Y Short 6 -
Bit segment 165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP525 165,1 6 1/2 525X Full 7 -
Bit segment 165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP525 165,1 6 1/2 525X Full 7 -
Bit segment 165,1 (6 1/2) TCNP525 165,1 6 1/2 525X Full 7 -
Bit segment 200,0 (7 7/8) MTR537 200,0 7 7/8 537X Full 12 -
Bit segment 200,0 (7 7/8) MTR537 200,0 7 7/8 537X Full 12 -
Bit segment 200,0 (7 7/8) MTR537 200,0 7 7/8 537X Full 12 -
Bit segment 200,0 (7 7/8) RS617 200,0 7 7/8 617Y Short 10 -
Bit segment 222,3 (8 3/4) RS615 222,3 8 3/4 615Y Short 11 -
Bit segment 222,3 (8 3/4) RS627 222,3 8 3/4 627Y Short 12 -
Bit segment 311,1 (12 1/4) RS615 311,1 12 1/4 615Y Short 27 -
Bit segment 311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP215 311,1 12 1/4 215 Full 31 -
Bit segment 311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP215 311,1 12 1/4 215 Full 31 -
Bit segment 311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP215 311,1 12 1/4 215 Full 31 -
Bit segment 311,1 (12 1/4) TCNP535 311,1 12 1/4 535X Full 32 -
Bit segment 444,5 (17 1/2) GRDP535 444,5 17 1/2 535Y Full 77 -
Bit segment 444,5 (17 1/2) GRDP535 444,5 17 1/2 535Y Full 76 -
* If there are no shipping dimensions, net weight is indicated. Shipping dimensions depend upon the quantity.
Bit identification
Bit size